NYS - Real Property System

County of Orange

School District - 335415 Florida Sch

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
13650
13800
21600
25110
25120
25300
26250
26400
27350
41120
41130
41140
41164
41174
41690
41700
41720
41800
41804
41805
41834
41854
42120
42130
47610
49500

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

VG - GENERALLY

SCHOOL DISTRICT

RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
HISTORICAL SOCIETY

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

COLD WAR VETERANS (DISABLED)
VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

TEMPORARY GREENHOUSES

FARM OR FOOD PROCESSING LABOR
BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File

$495 Exemption Impact Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408
RPTL 462
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 444
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-b
RPTL 458-b
RPTL 466-c,d.e.f,g,h8i
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 483-c
RPTL 483-d
RPTL 485-b
RPTL 487

School District Summary

Number of
Exemptions

31

N

10

N = =2 N O

93

35

345
18
17

236

662

13
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857,314,650

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

2,218,323
7,926,482
1,858,610
15,237,758
21,530,703
534,562
6,736,407
5,249,240
1,434,238
458,065
2,625,346
697,696
1,282,793
1,472,964
1,429,447
96,277
33,672
6,912
310,599
20,970,574
128,865
1,344,242
2,107,372
24,504,565
27,855,864
187,096
1,279,024
24,885
97,677

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/27/2023 11:41:32
Total Assessed Value

129,812,811

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.26
0.92
0.22
1.78
2.51
0.06
0.79
0.61
0.17
0.05
0.29
0.08
0.15
0.17
0.17
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.04
2.45
0.02
0.16
0.25
2.86
3.25
0.02
0.15
0.00
0.01



NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

School District - 335415 Florida Sch

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 857,314,650

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 2
1,592
2
1,594

RPS221/v04/L001
Date/Time - 4/27/2023 11:41:32

Total Assessed Value 129,812,811
Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
of Exemptions Exempted
713,333 0.08
149,540,258 17.44
713,333 0.08
150,253,591 17.53

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Orange $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 4/27/2023 11:41:32
Town of Goshen - 3330 School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 4,271,900
Village of Florida Uniform Percentage 49.50

SWIS Code - 333003
Equalized Total Assessed Value 8,630,101

School District - 335415 Florida Sch

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
12100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1) 2 1,649,697 19.12
13650 VG - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 5 434,747 5.04

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 7 2 084.444 24.15
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 7 2,084,444 24.15

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 1 of 6



NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

Town of Goshen
SWIS Code - 333089

School District - 335415 Florida Sch

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13100 CO - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41164 COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

41174 COLD WAR VETERANS (DISABLED)
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42130 FARM OR FOOD PROCESSING LABOR
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 86,568,273

Statutory Number of

Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 3
RPTL 406(1) 2
RPTL 406(1) 2
RPTL 406(1) 1
RPTL 408 2
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-b 1
RPTL 458-a 9
RPTL 458-a 4
RPTL 458-a 3
RPTL 458-b 2
RPTL 458-b 1
AG-MKTS L 305 191
RPTL 467 1
RPTL 425 9
RPTL 425 36
RPTL 483-d 7
RPTL 487 3
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 2
278
2
280

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/27/2023 11:41:32

Total Assessed Value 42,851,295
Uniform Percentage 49.50

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
10,101 0.01
191,920 0.22
42,020 0.05
49,091 0.06
42,223 0.05
223,434 0.26
1,167,879 1.35
122,184 0.14
90,504 0.10
135,759 0.16
27,152 0.03
9,939 0.01
2,953,898 341
69,879 0.08
895,735 1.03
1,488,744 1.72
639,393 0.74
97,677 0.11
713,333 0.82
8,257,532 9.54
713,333 0.82
8,970,865 10.36

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

Town of Warwick - 3354
Village of Florida
SWIS Code - 335401

School District - 335415 Florida Sch

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

13100 CO - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41164 COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

41174 COLD WAR VETERANS (DISABLED)
41690 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 424,342,221

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 406(1) 1
RPTL 406(1) 1
RPTL 406(1) 23
RPTL 408 4
RPTL 462 1
RPTL 420-a 10
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 444 1
RPTL 464(2) 1
RPTL 446 2
RPTL 458-a 50
RPTL 458-a 42
RPTL 458-a 19
RPTL 458-b 3
RPTL 458-b 1
RPTL 466-c,d.e,f,g,h&i 1
AG-MKTS L 305 3
RPTL 467 1
RPTL 467 15
RPTL 467 9
RPTL 425 143
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RPS$221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/27/2023 11:41:32

Total Assessed Value 46,041,131
Uniform Percentage 10.85

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
317,051 0.07
5,530 0.00
9,239,634 2.18
12,193,549 2.87
534,562 0.13
6,736,407 1.59
4,710,599 1.1
458,065 0.1
2,525,346 0.60
143,779 0.03
691,250 0.16
967,722 0.23
759,309 0.18
41,475 0.01
23,733 0.01
3,456 0.00
517,880 0.12
58,986 0.01
1,199,080 0.28
1,100,461 0.26
14,906,873 3.51



NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

Town of Warwick - 3354
Village of Florida
SWIS Code - 335401

School District - 335415 Florida Sch

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor’s Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 424,342,221

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 425 399
731
0
731

RPS221/V04/L.001
Date/Time - 4/27/2023 11:41:32

Total Assessed Value 46,041,131

Uniform Percentage 10.85

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted

16,805,880 3.96

73,940,627 17.42

0 0.00

73,940,627 17.42

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

Town of Warwick
SWIS Code - 335489

School District - 335415 Florida Sch

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13100 CO - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41164 COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

41690 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1998-2000

42120 TEMPORARY GREENHOUSES

42130 FARM OR FOOD PROCESSING LABOR

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 337,774,055

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 2
RPTL 406(1) 5
RPTL 406(1) 4
RPTL 406(1) 2
RPTL 408 2
RPTL 420-a 3
RPTL 420-b 1
RPTL 446 3
RPTL 458-a 34
RPTL 458-a 18
RPTL 458-a 13
RPTL 458-b 2
RPTL 466-c,d,e.f,g,h&i 1
RPTL 483 3
AG-MKTS L 305 161
RPTL 467 3
RPTL 467 8
RPTL 425 84
RPTL 425 227
RPTL 483-c 3
RPTL 483-d 6
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RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/127/2023 11:41:32

Total Assessed Value 36,648,485
Uniform Percentage 10.85

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
558,525 0.17
7,417,511 2.20
1,811,060 0.54
5,514,286 1.63
9,294,931 2.75
315,207 0.09
266,359 0.08
553,917 0.16
469,359 0.14
414,738 0.12
534,379 0.16
27,650 0.01
3,456 0.00
310,599 0.09
17,498,796 5.18
145,162 0.04
1,006,911 0.30
8,701,957 2.58
9,561,240 2.83
187,096 0.06
639,631 0.19



NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

Town of Warwick
SWIS Code - 335489

School District - 335415 Florida Sch

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 337,774,055

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 485-b 1
576
0
576

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/27/2023 11:41:32

Total Assessed Value 36,648,485
Uniform Percentage 10.85

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
24,885 0.01
65,257,655 19.32
0 0.00
65,257,655 19.32

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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